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Artikelnr
37001
37002
37003
37004
37005
37006
37007
37014
37015
37020
37021
37022
37023
37024
37025
37028
37029
37030
37031
37032
37033
37035
37036
37037

37038
37039
37040
37041
37043
37044
37045
37046
37047
37050
37051
37052
37053

Von
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1979
1979
1979
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1976
1982
1982

1983
1983
1976
1976
1980
1983
1981
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1976

Bis Baureihe

1976 J72

1976 J72

1976 Class 45

1976 Class 45

1976 Class 4MT

1976 Class 4MT
Rebuilt Royal Scot
Class 6P Jubilee

Class 6P Royal Scot

J72
J72
Diesel set
Steam set
Diesel set
Steam set
Class 1400
Diesel set
4F Fowler
1981 Class 42 Warship
Castle class
Class 56
Class 56
1983 Class 03
1983 Class 03

1983 Class 66xx

1983 Class 66xx

1983 Class 45

1983 Class 45

1983 Manor class
1983 Class 56

1983 Class 43

1983 Class 6P Jubilee
1983 Class 6P Jubilee
1981 Class 45

1981 Class 45

1979 Class 4MT

1976 Class 4P

BR
LNER
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
LMS
NE
BR

GWR

LMS

BR
BR
BR
BR

GWR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
LMS
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Verwaltung
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Lok Nr.
68745
581
45039 The Manche G396
G396
75001
46100
45691
6100
69023 Joem
69001
G396
56079
03382
D2179
6697
6652

45048 The Royal N G396
D100 Sherwood Fc G396
7827 Lydham Manor
56084
4358
5719
45698 Mars
D49 The Manchest G396
45039 The Manche G396
75006
75001

H3D Umbausatz
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Verwendete Motor
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Mainline
Mainline
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37054
37055
37056
37057
37058
37059
37060
37061
37062
37063
37064
37065
37066
37067
37068
37068
37070
37071
37073
37074
37075
37076
37077
37078
37079
37080
37082
37082
37083
37084
37085
37087
37088
37089
37090
37091
37092
37093
37094
37095
37095
54154
54155
54156

1976
1976
1979
1979
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1976
1976
1976
1976
1980

1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1983
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1981
1981
1981
1979
1979
1982
1982
1982

1976 J72
1976 J72

1979 Rebuilt Royal Scot

1979 Rebuilt Royal Scot

1978 Class 2251 Collett Goods
1978 Class 2251 Collett Goods
1979 Rebuilt Royal Scot

1979 Class 6P Jubilee

1979 Class 6P Jubilee

1981 Class 42 Warship

1981 Class 42 Warship

1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot
1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot

1976 J72

1983 Class 45
1983 Class 45
1976 J72

1980 Manor class

Class 42 Warship
Class 6P Jubilee
1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot
1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot
Class 2251 Collett Goods

1980 Manor class
1980 Manor class

1980 Rebuilt Royal Scot
1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot
1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot

1983 61xx Prairie

1982 57XX Pannier

1982 57XX Pannier

1983 Class 42 Warship
1983 Rebuilt Royal Scot
1983 Class 6P Jubilee
1983 Class 43xx Mogul
1983 Class 43xx Mogul
1981 Class 6P Royal Scot
1981 Class 6P Royal Scot
1981 Class 42 Warship
1979 Class 6P Jubilee
1979 Class 6P Jubilee

1983 N2 Class
1983 N2 Class

1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods

LNER
BR
LMS
BR
GWR
BR
LMS
LMS
BR
BR
BR
LMS

NE
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
LMS
BR

GWR
GWR
BR
LMS
LMS
BR
GWR
GWR
BR
BR
BR
BR
GWR
BR
LMS
BR
BR
BR
LMS
LNER
BR
GWR
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581
68745
6115
46100
3205
2213
6100
5690
45691
42827 Kelly G396
D824 Highflyer G396
5530 Sir Frank Ree
45532 lllustrious
69023 Joem
45044 Royal Innisk G396
D52 The Lancashir G396
69001
7812 Erlestoke Manor
D823 Hermes G396
5687
45540 Sir Robert Turnbull
45536 Private W. Wood V.C.
3210
7819 Hinton Manor
7812 Erlestoke Manor
6100
5530 Sir Frank Ree
45536 Private W. Wood V.C.
6169
5764
5768
D825 Intrepid G396
46115 Scots Guardsman
45690 Leander
5322
5328
6127 Old Contemptibles
46137 Prince Of Wales Volunteers
827 Kelly G396
45691 Orion
5687 Neptune
9522
69531
2516
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Mainline
Mainline
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Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline

54157

54158
936153
937035
937036
937037
937038
937039
937040
937041
937043
937044
937045
937046
937047
937052
937053
937063
937064
937073
937078
937083
937084
937085
937086
937088
937090
937091
937092
937093
937096
937097
937100
937506
937507
937509
937510
937511
937315
937512
937513
937514
937515
954156

1982
1982
1983
1983
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1979
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods

1983 N2 Class

1983 Class 6P Jubilee
1983 Class 56

1983 Class 03

1983 Class 03

1983 Class 56XX

1983 Class 66xx

1983 Class 45

1983 Class 45

1983 Manor class

1983 Class 56

1983 Class 43

1983 Class 6P Jubilee
1983 Class 6P Jubilee
1983 Class 4MT

1983 Class 4MT

1983 Class 42 Warship
1983 Class 42 Warship
1983 Class 42 Warship
1983 Manor class

1983 61xx Prairie

1983 57XX Pannier
1983 57XX Pannier
1983 61xx Prairie

1983 Rebuilt Royal Scot
1983 Class 43xx Mogul
1983 Class 43xx Mogul

1983 Class 6P Royal Scot
1983 Class 6P Royal Scot

1983 Class 1400
1983 Class 1400
1983 Manor class
1983 J72
1983 J72

1983 Class 6P Royal Scot

1983 B1 class
1983 B1 class
1983 Class 2P
1983 4F Fowler
1983 4F Fowler
1983 Class 2P
1983 Class 2P

1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods

BR
LNER
LMS
BR
BR
BR
GWR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
LMS
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
GWR
GWR
GWR
BR
BR
BR
GWR
BR
LMS
BR
LMS
BR
GWR
LNER
BR
LMS
LNER
BR
BR
LMS
BR
LMS
BR
GWR

2538
4744
45700 Amethyst
56079
03382
D2179
6697
6652

45048 The Royal N G396
D100 Sherwood Fc G396
7887 Lydham Manor
56084
4358
5719
45698 Mars
75033
75027
42827 Kelly G396
D824 Highflyer G396
D823 Hermes G396
7819 Hinton Manor
6169
5764
5768
6167
46115 Scots Guardsman
5322
5328
6127 Old Contemptibles
46137 Prince Of Wales Volunteers
1405
1442
7808 Cookham Manor

40569

635
40568
2516
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26078



00
00
00
00

Mainline
Mainline
Mainline
Mainline

954157
954154
954155
954158

1983
1983
1983
1983

1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods BR 2538

1983 N2 Class
1983 N2 Class
1983 N2 Class

LNER 55622
BR 69531
LNER 4744
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