

Spur	Hersteller	Artikelnr	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Lok Nr.	Motor	H3D Umbausatz	Verwendete Motor
OO	Mainline	37001	1976	1976	J72	BR	68745			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37002	1976	1976	J72	LNER	581			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37003	1976	1976	Class 45	BR	45039 The Manche	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37004	1976	1976	Class 45	BR		G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37005	1976	1976	Class 4MT	BR				in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37006	1976	1976	Class 4MT	BR	75001			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37007	1979		Rebuilt Royal Scot	BR	46100			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37014	1979		Class 6P Jubilee	BR	45691			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37015	1979		Class 6P Royal Scot	LMS	6100			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37020	1981		J72	NE	69023 Joem			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37021	1981		J72	BR	69001			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37022	1981		Diesel set					
OO	Mainline	37023	1981		Steam set					
OO	Mainline	37024	1981		Diesel set					
OO	Mainline	37025	1981		Steam set					
OO	Mainline	37028	1981		Class 1400	GWR				
OO	Mainline	37029	1981		Diesel set					
OO	Mainline	37030	1981		4F Fowler	LMS			0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	37031	1981	1981	Class 42 Warship			G396		
OO	Mainline	37032	1981		Castle class					
OO	Mainline	37033	1981		Class 56	BR				
OO	Mainline	37035	1976		Class 56	BR	56079			
OO	Mainline	37036	1982	1983	Class 03	BR	03382			
OO	Mainline	37037	1982	1983	Class 03	BR	D2179			
OO	Mainline	37038	1983	1983	Class 66xx	GWR	6697			
OO	Mainline	37039	1983	1983	Class 66xx	BR	6652			
OO	Mainline	37040	1976	1983	Class 45	BR	45048 The Royal M	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37041	1976	1983	Class 45	BR	D100 Sherwood Fc	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37043	1980	1983	Manor class	BR	7827 Lydham Manor			
OO	Mainline	37044	1983	1983	Class 56	BR	56084			
OO	Mainline	37045	1981	1983	Class 43	BR	4358			
OO	Mainline	37046	1979	1983	Class 6P Jubilee	LMS	5719			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37047	1979	1983	Class 6P Jubilee	BR	45698 Mars			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37050	1979	1981	Class 45	BR	D49 The Manchest	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37051	1979	1981	Class 45	BR	45039 The Manche	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37052	1979	1979	Class 4MT	BR	75006			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37053	1976	1976	Class 4P	BR	75001			

OO	Mainline	37054	1976	1976 J72	LNER		581		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37055	1976	1976 J72	BR		68745		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37056	1979	1979 Rebuilt Royal Scot	LMS		6115		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37057	1979	1979 Rebuilt Royal Scot	BR		46100		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37058	1978	1978 Class 2251 Collett Goods	GWR		3205		
OO	Mainline	37059	1978	1978 Class 2251 Collett Goods	BR		2213		
OO	Mainline	37060	1979	1979 Rebuilt Royal Scot	LMS		6100		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37061	1979	1979 Class 6P Jubilee	LMS		5690		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37062	1979	1979 Class 6P Jubilee	BR		45691		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37063	1979	1981 Class 42 Warship	BR	42827 Kelly	G396		
OO	Mainline	37064	1979	1981 Class 42 Warship	BR	D824 Highflyer	G396		
OO	Mainline	37065	1980	1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot	LMS	5530 Sir Frank Ree			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37066	1980	1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot	BR	45532 Illustrious			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37067	1976	1976 J72	NE	69023 Joem			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37068	1976	1983 Class 45	BR	45044 Royal Innisk	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37068	1976	1983 Class 45	BR	D52 The Lancashir	G396		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37070	1976	1976 J72	BR		69001		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37071	1980	1980 Manor class	BR	7812 Erlestoke Manor			
OO	Mainline	37073		Class 42 Warship	BR	D823 Hermes	G396		
OO	Mainline	37074		Class 6P Jubilee	LMS		5687		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37075	1980	1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot	BR	45540 Sir Robert Turnbull			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37076	1980	1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot	BR	45536 Private W. Wood V.C.			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37077		Class 2251 Collett Goods	GWR		3210		
OO	Mainline	37078	1980	1980 Manor class	GWR	7819 Hinton Manor			
OO	Mainline	37079	1980	1980 Manor class	BR	7812 Erlestoke Manor			
OO	Mainline	37080	1980	1980 Rebuilt Royal Scot	LMS		6100		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37082	1980	1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot	LMS	5530 Sir Frank Ree			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37082	1980	1980 Class 7P Rebuilt Patriot	BR	45536 Private W. Wood V.C.			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37083	1983	1983 61xx Prairie	GWR		6169		
OO	Mainline	37084	1981	1982 57XX Pannier	GWR		5764		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37085	1981	1982 57XX Pannier	BR		5768		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37087	1982	1983 Class 42 Warship	BR	D825 Intrepid	G396		
OO	Mainline	37088	1982	1983 Rebuilt Royal Scot	BR	46115 Scots Guardsman			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37089	1982	1983 Class 6P Jubilee	BR	45690 Leander			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37090	1982	1983 Class 43xx Mogul	GWR		5322		
OO	Mainline	37091	1982	1983 Class 43xx Mogul	BR		5328		
OO	Mainline	37092	1981	1981 Class 6P Royal Scot	LMS	6127 Old Contemptibles			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37093	1981	1981 Class 6P Royal Scot	BR	46137 Prince Of Wales Volunteers			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37094	1981	1981 Class 42 Warship	BR	827 Kelly	G396		
OO	Mainline	37095	1979	1979 Class 6P Jubilee	BR	45691 Orion			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	37095	1979	1979 Class 6P Jubilee	LMS	5687 Neptune			in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	54154	1982	1983 N2 Class	LNER		9522		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	54155	1982	1983 N2 Class	BR		69531		in Entwicklung
OO	Mainline	54156	1982	1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods	GWR		2516		0A001 2607S

OO	Mainline	54157	1982	1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods	BR		2538	0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	54158	1982	1983 N2 Class	LNER		4744	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	936153	1983	1983 Class 6P Jubilee	LMS	45700 Amethyst		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937035	1983	1983 Class 56	BR		56079		
OO	Mainline	937036	1982	1983 Class 03	BR	03382			
OO	Mainline	937037	1982	1983 Class 03	BR	D2179			
OO	Mainline	937038	1983	1983 Class 56XX	GWR		6697		
OO	Mainline	937039	1983	1983 Class 66xx	BR		6652		
OO	Mainline	937040	1983	1983 Class 45	BR	45048 The Royal M G396		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937041	1983	1983 Class 45	BR	D100 Sherwood Fc G396		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937043	1983	1983 Manor class	BR	7887 Lydham Manor			
OO	Mainline	937044	1983	1983 Class 56	BR		56084		
OO	Mainline	937045	1983	1983 Class 43	BR		4358		
OO	Mainline	937046	1983	1983 Class 6P Jubilee	LMS		5719	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937047	1979	1983 Class 6P Jubilee	BR	45698 Mars		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937052	1983	1983 Class 4MT	BR		75033	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937053	1983	1983 Class 4MT	BR		75027	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937063	1983	1983 Class 42 Warship	BR	42827 Kelly	G396		
OO	Mainline	937064	1983	1983 Class 42 Warship	BR	D824 Highflyer	G396		
OO	Mainline	937073	1983	1983 Class 42 Warship	BR	D823 Hermes	G396		
OO	Mainline	937078	1983	1983 Manor class	GWR	7819 Hinton Manor			
OO	Mainline	937083	1983	1983 61xx Prairie	GWR		6169		
OO	Mainline	937084	1983	1983 57XX Pannier	GWR		5764	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937085	1983	1983 57XX Pannier	BR		5768	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937086	1983	1983 61xx Prairie	BR		6167		
OO	Mainline	937088	1983	1983 Rebuilt Royal Scot	BR	46115 Scots Guardsman		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937090	1983	1983 Class 43xx Mogul	GWR		5322		
OO	Mainline	937091	1983	1983 Class 43xx Mogul	BR		5328		
OO	Mainline	937092	1983	1983 Class 6P Royal Scot	LMS	6127 Old Contemptibles		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937093	1983	1983 Class 6P Royal Scot	BR	46137 Prince Of Wales Volunteers		in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937096	1983	1983 Class 1400	LMS		1405		
OO	Mainline	937097	1983	1983 Class 1400	BR		1442		
OO	Mainline	937100	1983	1983 Manor class	GWR	7808 Cookham Manor			
OO	Mainline	937506	1983	1983 J72	LNER			in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937507	1983	1983 J72	BR			in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937509	1983	1983 Class 6P Royal Scot	LMS			in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	937510	1983	1983 B1 class	LNER				
OO	Mainline	937511	1983	1983 B1 class	BR				
OO	Mainline	937315	1983	1983 Class 2P	BR		40569	0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	937512	1983	1983 4F Fowler	LMS			0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	937513	1983	1983 4F Fowler	BR			0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	937514	1983	1983 Class 2P	LMS		635	0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	937515	1983	1983 Class 2P	BR		40568	0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	954156	1983	1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods	GWR		2516	0A001	2607S

OO	Mainline	954157	1983	1983 Class 2301 Dean Goods	BR	2538	0A001	2607S
OO	Mainline	954154	1983	1983 N2 Class	LNER	5522	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	954155	1983	1983 N2 Class	BR	69531	in Entwicklung	
OO	Mainline	954158	1983	1983 N2 Class	LNER	4744	in Entwicklung	